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4 HOURS OF ESTORIL

EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES
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LapsLaps
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LMP2

Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  1  30  30  30 38

Thiriet by TDS Racing Ligier JS P2 - Nissan  31  31  1  1 46

Sebastien Loeb Racing Oreca 03R - Nissan  32  32  1  1 24

Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  33  33  1  31 38

Signatech Alpine Alpine A450b - Nissan  34  57  24  24 36

Thiriet by TDS Racing Ligier JS P2 - Nissan  58  61  4  5 46

Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  62  63  2  33 38

Signatech Alpine Alpine A450b - Nissan  64  112  49  73 36

Sebastien Loeb Racing Oreca 03R - Nissan  113  117  5  6 24

Newblood by Morand Racing Morgan - Judd  118  121  4  4 43

Sebastien Loeb Racing Oreca 03R - Nissan  122  146  25  31 24

LMGTE

Gulf Racing UK Aston Martin Vantage V8  1  35  35  35 85

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F458 Italia  36  41  6  6 66

Gulf Racing UK Aston Martin Vantage V8  42  72  31  66 85

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F458 Italia  73  83  11  17 66

Team Sofrev-ASP Ferrari F458 Italia  84  86  3  3 58

Gulf Racing UK Aston Martin Vantage V8  87  116  30  96 85

SMP Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  117  139  23  23 72

GTC

SMP Racing Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  1  3  3  3 71

BMW Sport Trophy Marc VDS BMW Z4 GT3  4  50  47  47 87

SMP Racing Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  51  85  35  38 71

BMW Sport Trophy Marc VDS BMW Z4 GT3  86  86  1  48 87

SMP Racing Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  87  112  26  64 71

BMW Sport Trophy Marc VDS BMW Z4 GT3  113  137  25  73 87
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